Position Other Positions Held

Asst. Supt. Human Resources
Director Of Human Resources
Administrative Assistant
Confidential Secretary
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Receptionist/Telephone Oper
Clerk Senior

Trainee

K-12 Education Entity

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$220,530
$164,612
$82,531
$71,301
$71,078
$70,556
$55,659
$43,631
$24,147
$21,920

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,978
$43,355
$17,255
$14,798
$29,307
$21,465
$25,290
$23,072

$4,999

$4,432



