Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Supt. Human Resources		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$220,530	\$51,978
Director Of Human Resources		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$164,612	\$43,355
Administrative Assistant		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$82,531	\$17,255
Confidential Secretary		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$71,301	\$14,798
Personnel Technician		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$71,078	\$29,307
Personnel Technician		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$70,556	\$21,465
Personnel Technician		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$55,659	\$25,290
Receptionist/Telephone Oper		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$43,631	\$23,072
Clerk Senior		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$24,147	\$4,999
Trainee		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$21,920	\$4,432